May 01 2024 (13:33) India Rail Info 1

Allahabad - Gandhidham Kumbh Mela Special/09472S - Exp - WR
TDL/Tundla Junction to KOTA/Kota jJunction
8h 25m - 356 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |ALD  |Allahabad 18:45 0 |1 0 71 NCR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 22:50 22:55 5m 1 290 |54 |127 |NCR
3 |TDL |Tundla Junction 03:10 03:15 5m |0 |2 522 |17 |167 |NCR
4 |AF Agra Fort 04:35 04:40 5m 2 |544 |36 |166 |NCR
5 |BXN |Bayana Junction 07:00 07:05 5m [0 (2 |629 |54 |[196 |WCR
6 GGC |Gangapur City 08:30 08:35 5m |0 |2 706 |70 [269 |WCR
7 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur 09:30 09:35 5m |0 (2 |[770 |57 |266 |WCR
Junction
8 |LKE Lakheri 10:25 10:30 5m [0 (2 |817 |52 |225 |WCR
9 |KOTA |Kota Junction 11:40 11:50 10m (0 |2 (878 |52 (253 [WCR
10 |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 13:45 13:50 5m |0 (2 (978 |39 381 |WCR
11 |VMA |Vikramgarh Alot 16:00 16:05 5m |0 (2 1063 [30 |442 |WCR
12 |[NAD |Nagda Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 2 |1103 |49 |469 |WR
13 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 18:20 18:30 10m [0 |2 [1144 |57 |[494 |WR
14 |DHD |Dahod 20:30 20:32 2m [0 |2 [1258 |45 (312 |WR
15 |GDA |Godhra junction 22:10 22:12 2m |0 |2 |1331 (32 |119 |WR
16 |ND Nadiad Junction 01:15 01:17 2m [0 |3 1428 |64 |37 |WR
17 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 02:00 02:20 20m 3 1474 |67 |52 |WR
18 (VG Viramgam Junction 03:18 03:20 2m |0 |3 1539 166 |21 |WR
19 |SIOB |Samakhiali Junction 06:05 06:08 3m (0 |3 1721 |24 WR
20 |GIMB |Gandhidham Junction 08:20 0 |3 1774 |- 11 |WR

May 01 2024 (13:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



